PhotoArcimoto is recalling 13 model year 2019 FUVs.

The braided shielding of the high-voltage harness may short against an energized component causing a main fuse to blow, resulting in a loss of drive power.

A loss of power can increase the risk of a crash.

What to do

Arcimoto will notify owners, and dealers will inspect the harness and replace it, as necessary, free of charge.

The manufacturer has not yet provided a notification schedule.

Owners may contact Arcimoto customer service at (541) 683-6293.

Are your appliances protected?

Take our 2-minute quiz to find the right home warranty company for you.


    Share your Comments